2400430 - Copital Outlay - DOH
Heolth  Facilities  Enhancement
Program (HFEP) - Construction of New
Super Health Centers/RHU - Sun}
Jucinto Super Health Center, Masbate,
San Jacinto, Masbate {1st Legislative
District)

Constryction
Division

No

Public wa&:ﬁ

7/18/2024

7/24-3-/2024

7/31/2024

8/15/2024

8/15/2024

8/22/2024

09/02/2024

09/02/2024

09/02/2024

9/20/2024

9/23/2024

210(D

9/27/2024

FY 2024 GAA

11,939,253.65

11,600,112.58

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWE

7/31/2024

8/15/2024

8/15/2024

8/16-22/2024

8/23-
9/2/2024

2100

24F00431 - Construction of Integrated
Acodemit & Loboratory  Building
(Phase H) - Sorsogon Stute University
Bulan Campus, Bulan, Sorsogon

Maintenance
Division

No

Public Bidding|

7/18/2024

7/24-3-/2024

7/31/2024

8/15/2024

8/15/2024

8/22/2024

9/2/2024

FY 2024 GAA

29,856,000.00

28,793,318.90

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/31/2024

8/15/2024

8/15/2024

8/16-22/2024

8/23-
9/2/2024

180 (D

CANCELLED AS
OF SEP 12, 2024

310111100634000

24F00432 - Organizational Outcome |
(001} : Ensure Sufe and Relioble
Nationgl Road System - Asset
Preservation Program - Construction/
Upgrading/ Rehabilitation of Drainage
ulong Nofionul Roads - Secendary
Roads - Daet Airport Rd - K0344 +
941 - KD345 -+ 916, Daet Airport RD -
K0344 + 941 - K0345 + 916

Cam. Norte Sub
DEQ

No

Public Bidding}

8/16/2024

8/22-28/2024

8/29/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/20/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

24,124,956.34

95,8087,296.78

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

10/30/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

11/13-19/2024

11/20-
29/2024

1430

24F00433 - C(ONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Busic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) - BIP -
Access Roads and/or Bridges from the
Nationo! Rond/s leading to Major/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities -
Construction of Road with Seawall,
Cong. Elmer Panotes Boulevard,
Borangoy V Poblacion, Mercedes,
Camarines Norte {Phase 1}, Borangay
V Poblacion, Mercedes, Camarines
Norte (2nd Legisiative Districi)

Cam. Norte Sub
DEO

No

Pyblic Bidding}

8/16/2024

8/22-28/2024

8/29/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/20/2024

9/30/2024

9/30/2024

10/15/2024

11/5/2024

M3d

11/5/2024

fy 2024 GAA

98,999,981.74

95,887,296.78

0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

8/29/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/14-20/2024

9/21-
30/2024

3430

24F00434 - Capital Outley - DOH
Health  Fucilities  Enhancement
Progrom (HFEP) -
Completion/Upgrading/Repair  and}
Equipping of RHUs - Daet Rurul Health
Unit HI, Comarines Norte, Duoet,
Camarines Norte (2nd Legislative

Construction
Division

District)

No

Public Bidding}

10/29/2024

11/6-12/2024

11/13/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/29/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/17/2024

12/17/2024

120 (D

6,963,968.03

6,894,318.08

(0A/
NACAR(Z)
JCCWi

11/13/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/30-29/2024

11/30-
12/10/2024

120 (b

]
y.




